
Summer II Wilhelmshaven 2017 11.04.2018

T1
room WE11

IE1
room WE11

IE2
room WE11

8:45-10:15 10:30-12:00
45

min. 
lunch

12:45-14:15 14:45-16:15

Sun 8-Jul

Mon 9-Jul

Tue 10-Jul T1 T1 lunch IE1

Wed 11-Jul T1 T1 lunch IE1

Thu 12-Jul T1 IE1 lunch IE1 T1

Fri 13-Jul

Sat 14-Jul

Sun 15-Jul

Mon 16-Jul T1 lunch IE1 T1

Tue 17-Jul T1 IE1 lunch IE1

Wed 18-Jul T1 IE1 lunch IE1

Thu 19-Jul

Fri 20-Jul

Sat 21-Jul

Sun 22-Jul

Mon 23-Jul T1 lunch IE1 IE1

Tue 24-Jul T1 T1 lunch
final 

examination 
IE1

Wed 25-Jul T1 T1 lunch

Thu 26-Jul T1 T1 lunch

Fri 27-Jul

Sat 28-Jul

Sun 29-Jul

Mon 30-Jul T1 lunch T1

Tue 31-Jul T1 lunch T1

Wed 1-Aug T1 lunch T1

Thu 2-Aug T1 lunch T1

Fri 3-Aug

Sat 4-Aug

Sun 5-Aug

Mon 6-Aug IE2 lunch IE2 IE2

Tue 7-Aug IE2 lunch IE2 IE2

Wed 8-Aug IE2 lunch IE2 IE2

Thu 9-Aug IE2 lunch IE2 IE2

Fri 10-Aug T1 IE2 lunch IE2 IE2

Sat 11-Aug

Sun 12-Aug

Mon 13-Aug T1
final present-

ation IE2
lunch

final present-
ation IE2

final present-
ation IE2

Tue 14-Aug
final 

examination 
T1

BBQ

Wed 15-Aug

Weekend

Departure

T1 "Fluid Mechanics" at TTU ECE 3301, IE "International Engineering" at TTU ENGR 3301

9:30 Hotel Lobby/ 10:15 Orientation in 
room H212

Texas Tech students´ latest arrival in Wilhelmshaven

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend


	Tabelle1

